¢ CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° ZEUS
2° MOLECAO
3° MORPHEUS
4° DONO DO MORRO
5 HAREN
6° ZECA URUBU
7° ESPOLETA
8° GARGALHADA
9° IRADO
10° NACIONAL
11° RELAMPAGO
12° BILL
13° SEM LIMITE
14° SPIRIT
15°¢ FLECHINHA
16° PERTINHO

17° DIAMANTE NEGRO

18° BONECO DOIDO
19° RARIDADE
20° FALCAO NEGRO
21° SONIC

22° URUBU REI
23° CiviC

24° MELODIA
25° GARNIZE
26° MASCARADO
27° VINIJR

28° ED+

29° SE FODA
30° SAPO

Anilha
acpad
acpmg
00685
acpmg
acpmg
014825
acpmg
acpg
021006
acpmg
026338
acpu
acpu
118983
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
ACPVB
acpmg
086310
067771
acpmg
acpmg
316160
acpmg
acpu
acpmg
acpmg

acpmg

Dono

RIQUINHO/RONALDO

JHONAO(CRIAT. COMETA)

JONATHAS
VITINHO/DOGUINHA
CRIAT. PAI E FILHO

KENEDY
CLEITON
GRILO
VALERIO
DE PORCOES
JUNAO
RAIRU
ROMARIO
RODRIGO
CLEITON
WILSON/WILLIAN

ADRIANO - CRIATORIO VALE DO OURO

LEO BARATAO
FABRICIO
MARCIO
RODRIGO RESENDE
LEO BARATAO
SAMUEL
ANDREI
ERON
ALECIO
ANJINHO
MATHEUS/ITALO
TATU
TULIO/RAFAEL

5 ETAPA COLEIRO 22/01/2023
ACPMG - Tocantins - Domingo

Cidade
UBA
UBA
UBA
UBA
UBA
UBA
V.R.B
UBA
RIO POMBA MG
UBA
VRB
UNA
UBA
DONA EUZEBIA
V.R.B
UBA
TOCANTINS
RP
UBA
UBA
V.R.B
RIO POMBA
RP

UBA
RP
UBA
DIAMANTE
UBA

RIO POMBA

10/15 min
50/232
117/211
94/166
128/161
112/160
97/143
82/139
80/138
107/136
108/131
89/129
84/123
101/121
76/112
79/108
75/108
100/102
40/100
66/90
73/81
60/80
61/77
86/71
40/67
55/61
67/53
69/52
47145
30/28
46/14

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
115
14
13
12
11
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